
2022/8/28

モータランドたぢかわ

タイム
AT 1 40 3 平田　和史 TEAM S.M.C SMCフォレスター   01.38.490   01.38.490
AT 2 42 5 尾崎  誠治 TEAM S.M.C ＢＳスピードマスターWMXi M  01.39.673   01.39.673
AT 3 43 6 鎌田　孝 R.B BIG＋3RC店ボミープリウス M  01.35.370  1 01.40.370
AT 4 45 4 小松　信之 TEAM S.M.C ワークスおざきCki   01.42.716   01.42.716

CL 1 44 2 梶原　隆成 TEAM S.M.C SMCランサーエボ10   01.40.266  1 01.41.403
CL 2 46 1 西本　直生 ハイゼットトラック   01.44.201   01.44.201

NS1 1 1 47 田中  康一 FL ADVAN☆RSK☆シビック   01.20.034   01.20.034
NS1 2 4 46 窪田  竜三 ETOILE ダンロップ☆ＲＳＫ☆インテグラ M  01.20.645   01.20.645
NS1 3 5 40 奥井　優介 C・I ダンロップ☆RSK☆シビック   01.19.989  1 01.20.730
NS1 4 12 45 右城  義文 SPEC-D DL SPEC-D　インテグラ   01.22.042   01.22.042
NS1 5 13 44 竹下  俊博 MAC ダンロップ　BRIG シビック  2 01.22.160   01.22.160
NS1 6 22 41 楠瀬  浩之 COCKPIT55 ＢＳ　ロードスターかインテグラ   01.24.015   01.24.015
NS1 7 23 42 神田　正巳 TEAM S.M.C ワークスおざきシビックＲＲ  1 01.24.477   01.24.477
NS1 8 28 43 植田  耕太郎 TEAM S.M.C W尾崎BSピヨピヨインテグラ   01.26.840   01.26.840

PN 1 8 36 一色  健太郎 ETOILE ATS☆ＤＬロードスターRSK   01.21.461   01.21.461
PN 2 10 39 金森　峰史 TEC MOTIVE ROADSTER   01.21.901   01.21.901
PN 3 11 34 亀山　伸一 ORCC ADVANレイズロードスター   01.22.097   01.22.024
PN 4 15 37 内田  憲作 TEC MtvADVANロードスター   01.22.588   01.22.588
PN 5 16 35 西村　修一 SPEC-D スペDLテック嫁ロードスター犬   01.23.238   01.22.618
PN 6 20 38 鎗内  良壮 COCKPIT55 BS５５レイズWmロードスター   01.23.435   01.23.329
PN 7 29 32 井添　毅 TEAM S.M.C W尾崎・SPM・BS・86   01.27.476  2 01.27.563
PN 8 33 33 佐伯  希 TEC YHモーティブロードスター  1 01.28.913   01.28.913

R1 1 24 11 土居  明生 SPEC-D SP-D.AE.PSRトゥディ  1 01.25.173   01.25.173
R1 2 32 8 福田　和秀 OWL ダンロップ・シティ M  01.28.600   01.28.600
R1 3 37 10 乃一　智久 SPEC-D SPDビートKONIひまわりM R  01.28.146  1 01.33.146
R1 4 38 9 土居  孝広 COCKPIT55 CP55 コペン BS   01.34.057   01.34.057
R1 5 39 7 日浦  裕士 TEC アルトワークス通勤仕様?   ミスコース M  01.34.324

R2 1 9 17 堀　　 央尚 TEAM S.M.C SPMS＋WおざきシビックLM   01.21.561   01.21.561
R2 2 17 15 土居  清明 SPEC-D SPEC-DポテンザΩCR-X   01.22.647   01.22.647
R2 3 25 14 福島　秀太郎 SETOKAZE BSコジロースイフト   01.25.279   01.25.279
R2 4 26 13 菊地　慎一郎 SETOKAZE Rスポーツ・インテグラBS   01.25.415   01.25.415
R2 5 31 12 國久  和也 TEAM MONKEY TAKUMI☆FANG銀コルト   01.28.325   01.28.325
R2 16 ジュウガワ貴行 TEC YHクスコMOTIVEシビック X  不 出 走 X  

R3 1 6 27 仙波　秀剛 SETOKAZE YHポリバケツブルーS2000  1 01.21.216   01.21.216
R3 2 7 26 山崎  聡一 SPEC-D SP-DオメガYHエキシージ   01.21.459   01.21.459
R3 3 14 25 高芝  大輔 SKMC ＢＳ・ＣＰ５５・ＮＳＸ   01.22.633   01.22.303
R3 4 18 24 徳永　秀典 SETOKAZE TK松山56BSMTV☆BRZ   01.23.035   01.23.035
R3 5 21 23 武田　弘己 TEAM MONKEY 気がつけば4児のパパS2000   01.24.076   01.23.576
R3 6 27 19 岡村  秀一 SPEC-D SPEC-DCP55ZBS   01.26.244   01.26.244
R3 7 34 18 片山　達也 KURASHIKI DL・ 倉敷・NSX   01.29.027   01.29.027
R3 8 35 20 武政  重夫 TEAM MONKEY BSSPEC-D☆QRRMR2   01.30.070   01.30.070
R3 9 36 21 北野　大 SETOKAZE ＲスポーツBRZ  1 01.31.987   01.31.987
R3 10 41 22 平澤　英祐 SETOKAZE POTENZAロードスター M  01.29.376  2 01.39.376

R4 1 2 31 山下　和実 TEAM S.M.C SMCランサーエボ6   01.20.152   01.20.152
R4 2 3 29 佐藤　忍 TEC YHモーティブクスコランサー   01.20.190   01.20.190
R4 3 19 28 西原　貴志 SETOKAZE R☆にしはらランサーBS  1 01.23.054   01.23.054
R4 4 30 30 三好  範学 FL BS２＆４曲がランサーヘボ兄3 M  01.27.989   01.27.989

P表示： 　(数字)パイロンペナルティー回数
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2022/8/28

中間タイム モータランドたぢかわ

タイム
AT 1 40 3 平田　和史 TEAM S.M.C SMCフォレスター   01.07.117   01.38.490
AT 2 42 5 尾崎  誠治 TEAM S.M.C ＢＳスピードマスターWMXi M  01.10.769   01.39.673
AT 3 43 6 鎌田　孝 R.B BIG＋3RC店ボミープリウス M  01.04.988  1 01.40.370
AT 4 45 4 小松　信之 TEAM S.M.C ワークスおざきCki   01.12.425   01.42.716

CL 1 44 2 梶原　隆成 TEAM S.M.C SMCランサーエボ10   01.07.754  1 01.41.403
CL 2 46 1 西本　直生 ハイゼットトラック   01.13.019   01.44.201

NS1 1 1 47 田中  康一 FL ADVAN☆RSK☆シビック   00.56.662   01.20.034
NS1 2 4 46 窪田  竜三 ETOILE ダンロップ☆ＲＳＫ☆インテグラ M  00.57.924   01.20.645
NS1 3 5 40 奥井　優介 C・I ダンロップ☆RSK☆シビック   00.57.139  1 01.20.730
NS1 4 12 45 右城  義文 SPEC-D DL SPEC-D　インテグラ   00.57.989   01.22.042
NS1 5 13 44 竹下  俊博 MAC ダンロップ　BRIG シビック  2 00.56.088   01.22.160
NS1 6 22 41 楠瀬  浩之 COCKPIT55 ＢＳ　ロードスターかインテグラ   01.00.160   01.24.015
NS1 7 23 42 神田　正巳 TEAM S.M.C ワークスおざきシビックＲＲ  1 00.59.401   01.24.477
NS1 8 28 43 植田  耕太郎 TEAM S.M.C W尾崎BSピヨピヨインテグラ   00.59.520   01.26.840

PN 1 8 36 一色  健太郎 ETOILE ATS☆ＤＬロードスターRSK   00.58.191   01.21.461
PN 2 10 39 金森　峰史 TEC MOTIVE ROADSTER   00.58.389   01.21.901
PN 3 11 34 亀山　伸一 ORCC ADVANレイズロードスター   00.58.107   01.22.024
PN 4 15 37 内田  憲作 TEC MtvADVANロードスター   00.58.375   01.22.588
PN 5 16 35 西村　修一 SPEC-D スペDLテック嫁ロードスター犬   00.59.698   01.22.618
PN 6 20 38 鎗内  良壮 COCKPIT55 BS５５レイズWmロードスター   00.58.890   01.23.329
PN 7 29 32 井添　毅 TEAM S.M.C W尾崎・SPM・BS・86   01.00.411  2 01.27.563
PN 8 33 33 佐伯  希 TEC YHモーティブロードスター  1 01.01.222   01.28.913

R1 1 24 11 土居  明生 SPEC-D SP-D.AE.PSRトゥディ  1 01.01.649   01.25.173
R1 2 32 8 福田　和秀 OWL ダンロップ・シティ M  01.03.285   01.28.600
R1 3 37 10 乃一　智久 SPEC-D SPDビートKONIひまわりM R  01.03.246  1 01.33.146
R1 4 38 9 土居  孝広 COCKPIT55 CP55 コペン BS   01.07.328   01.34.057
R1 5 39 7 日浦  裕士 TEC アルトワークス通勤仕様?   ミスコース M  01.34.324

R2 1 9 17 堀　　 央尚 TEAM S.M.C SPMS＋WおざきシビックLM   00.57.700   01.21.561
R2 2 17 15 土居  清明 SPEC-D SPEC-DポテンザΩCR-X   00.58.076   01.22.647
R2 3 25 14 福島　秀太郎 SETOKAZE BSコジロースイフト   01.01.069   01.25.279
R2 4 26 13 菊地　慎一郎 SETOKAZE Rスポーツ・インテグラBS   01.00.129   01.25.415
R2 5 31 12 國久  和也 TEAM MONKEY TAKUMI☆FANG銀コルト   01.02.448   01.28.325
R2 16 ジュウガワ貴行 TEC YHクスコMOTIVEシビック X  不 出 走 X  

R3 1 6 27 仙波　秀剛 SETOKAZE YHポリバケツブルーS2000  1 00.56.698   01.21.216
R3 2 7 26 山崎  聡一 SPEC-D SP-DオメガYHエキシージ   00.57.520   01.21.459
R3 3 14 25 高芝  大輔 SKMC ＢＳ・ＣＰ５５・ＮＳＸ   00.57.185   01.22.303
R3 4 18 24 徳永　秀典 SETOKAZE TK松山56BSMTV☆BRZ   00.58.608   01.23.035
R3 5 21 23 武田　弘己 TEAM MONKEY 気がつけば4児のパパS2000   00.58.640   01.23.576
R3 6 27 19 岡村  秀一 SPEC-D SPEC-DCP55ZBS   01.00.097   01.26.244
R3 7 34 18 片山　達也 KURASHIKI DL・ 倉敷・NSX   01.00.819   01.29.027
R3 8 35 20 武政  重夫 TEAM MONKEY BSSPEC-D☆QRRMR2   01.02.228   01.30.070
R3 9 36 21 北野　大 SETOKAZE ＲスポーツBRZ  1 01.03.466   01.31.987
R3 10 41 22 平澤　英祐 SETOKAZE POTENZAロードスター M  01.03.735  2 01.39.376

R4 1 2 31 山下　和実 TEAM S.M.C SMCランサーエボ6   00.55.540   01.20.152
R4 2 3 29 佐藤　忍 TEC YHモーティブクスコランサー   00.56.382   01.20.190
R4 3 19 28 西原　貴志 SETOKAZE R☆にしはらランサーBS  1 00.58.313   01.23.054
R4 4 30 30 三好  範学 FL BS２＆４曲がランサーヘボ兄3 M  01.01.540   01.27.989

P表示： 　(数字)パイロンペナルティー回数

暫定結果発表時間　　　　：           正式結果発表時間　　　　：
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